TOTAL

ACCIDENT FSGI
ACCIDENT MAJOR
ACCIDENT MINOR
ALARM LOCAL

ARSON FIRE

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
COMPLIANCE CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DIST FAMILY

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM
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Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 3/1/2024 to 03/30/2024
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Grand Total: 263
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DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOA

DOMESTIC PREVENT
FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN

MENTAL HEALTH CALL

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

PROPERTY FOUND LOST

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

THEFT OTHER
TRAFFIC STOP
VACATION WATCH
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

WELFARE CHECK

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 133

20240686229 3/1/2024 14:46:48 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240686289 3/1/2024 14:52:28 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20240689079 3/1/2024 19:08:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B14
20240696803 3/2/2024 15:31:07 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240697267 3/2/2024 16:18:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B14
20240697705 3/2/2024 17:06:00 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20240697864 3/2/2024 17:23:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20240698878 3/2/2024 19:20:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240699175 3/2/2024 19:57:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20240699407 3/2/2024 20:24:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20240729957 3/5/2024 14:56:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20240730210 3/5/2024 15:16:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 SANDTOWN LN E039 45B14
20240733361 3/5/2024 19:51:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20240733460 3/5/2024 20:02:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20240743140 3/6/2024 14:51:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14
20240743184 3/6/2024 14:55:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20240743564 3/6/2024 15:26:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20240743660 3/6/2024 15:35:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20240743692 3/6/2024 15:37:58 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240744811 3/6/2024 17:15:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
20240744988 3/6/2024 17:32:51 WELFARE CHECK INF 9800 SANDTOWN CIR E039 45B14
20240745362 3/6/2024 18:07:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
20240745985 3/6/2024 19:15:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240746695 3/6/2024 20:47:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240755731 3/7/2024 14:46:58 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20240755874 3/7/2024 15:00:28 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20240756012 3/7/2024 15:12:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20240756927 3/7/2024 16:33:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14
20240757925 3/7/2024 17:57:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B14
20240758912 3/7/2024 19:42:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20240759192 3/7/2024 20:10:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B14
20240759200 3/7/2024 20:11:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20240767764 3/8/2024 14:23:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20240768909 3/8/2024 16:02:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20240768988 3/8/2024 16:08:45 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM
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20240769542
20240769950
20240770698
20240771095
20240771349
20240780006
20240780598
20240781086
20240781239
20240782305
20240809814
20240810243
20240811299
20240812088
20240821607
20240833875
20240833896
20240835745
20240836065
20240836088
20240836287
20240837019
20240845999
20240846650
20240848335
20240854038
20240855522
20240857539
20240900606
20240901089
20240901217
20240902432
20240902802
20240903553
20240904773
20240912734
20240913364
20240913586

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

240304559

240305678

3/8/2024
3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/9/2024

3/9/2024

3/9/2024

3/9/2024

3/9/2024

3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024

16:56:34
17:35:14
18:52:41
19:34:29
20:00:42
16:50:13
17:53:33
18:42:24
18:57:25
21:11:03
14:38:21
15:17:23
16:56:18
18:16:33
14:24:14
14:49:05
14:51:56
17:53:44
18:28:17
18:30:42
18:53:11
20:10:28
15:49:14
16:55:29
20:18:41
12:34:31
16:00:08
20:14:27
14:36:20
15:21:03
15:32:04
17:13:20
17:48:37
18:57:54
21:13:09
14:35:41
15:32:25
15:51:21

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DIST FAMILY

MEET THE CITIZEN
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

DIST FAMILY
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ARR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10300 TRADING POST DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
10300 ASH FORK DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
9900 W VILLA DR

9900 W VILLA DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9600 ROUND UP LN

9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9200 RESTOVER LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO038

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20240913632
20240913827
20240913852
20240915018
20240915727
20240915923
20240916150
20240916230
20240916879
20240927003
20240927207
20240927885
20240928111
20240928520
20240936626
20240936671
20240937474
20240937558
20240937949
20240939519
20240970540
20240970805
20240971198
20240972323
20240972576
20240972802
20240973212
20240973657
20240973806
20240973878
20240974062
20240974452
20240996701
20240996872
20240997306
20240997333
20240997807
20240997864

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024

15:54:37
16:09:16
16:11:05
17:52:51
19:04:17
19:23:39
19:51:20
20:00:31
21:18:10
16:34:16
16:51:47
17:50:54
18:10:23
18:47:44
15:00:09
15:05:00
16:24:16
16:33:21
17:16:54
20:09:29
15:09:00
15:30:17
16:03:17
17:37:01
17:58:49
18:22:52
19:01:31
19:45:39
20:02:11
20:09:17
20:29:18
21:14:48
15:44:40
15:59:11
16:35:41
16:38:28
17:25:34
17:32:03

CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

DIST FAMILY
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10300 ELK POINT LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 TERRITORY LN
10400 ELK POINT LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 W VILLA DR

10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9200 SANDTOWN LN
10500 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 ASH FORK DR
9900 W VILLA DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
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20240998196
20240998506
20240999151
20240999244
20241008156
20241008186
20241008316
20241008362

240311091

20241008421
20241009251
20241009262
20241009405
20241009959
20241017823
20241018158
20241018250
20241018293
20241018396
20241019038
20241020198
20241020498
20241020915

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240681155
20240682357
20240682586
20240683108
20240684459

240300154

20240712730
20240713093
20240713323
20240713504
20240715433
20240715435
20240715979
20240723474
20240723516

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024

18:08:12
18:36:46
19:40:53
19:50:32
15:57:43
16:00:44
16:14:54
16:19:52
16:26:18
17:41:36
17:43:17
17:57:31
19:02:48
15:08:56
15:44:43
15:56:01
15:58:49
16:07:16
17:24:09
19:42:45
20:20:02
21:22:10

Total: 90
06:28:19
08:25:25
08:44:26
09:28:16
11:40:58
08:29:53
09:02:15
09:21:32
09:36:27
12:11:03
12:11:22
12:56:48
06:30:13
06:35:36

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK SCHOOL
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
RTO
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9300 RESTOVER LN
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 ARROWGRASS DR
10800 OAK BAYOU LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10000 ASH FORK DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

10300 LINECAMP DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10100 BAYOU MANCR LN
10100 BAYOU MANCR LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10500 LINECAMP DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

E039
E039
EO038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240724698
20240725900
20240728011
20240728390
20240728497
20240728817
20240737215
20240737257
20240737904
20240738570
20240738776
20240739328
20240741359
20240869936
20240870074
20240870376
20240870778
20240871298
20240871640
20240871836
20240873520
20240874035
20240881220
20240881522
20240882114
20240882651
20240882766
20240882891
20240885727
20240894456
20240894706
20240895837
20240896262
20240896901
20240899633
20240899800
20240899852
20240907792

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024

08:10:21
09:36:17
12:11:23
12:41:51
12:50:36
13:13:54
06:32:21
06:37:08
07:31:35
08:24:21
08:40:00
09:23:53
12:05:39
06:51:43
07:07:58
07:40:51
08:15:34
08:59:57
09:28:44
09:46:06
12:08:40
12:56:51
06:30:59
07:06:37
07:56:41
08:39:23
08:47:18
08:56:27
12:42:08
06:19:16
06:48:57
08:18:29
08:46:46
09:32:16
13:06:39
13:21:19
13:25:37
06:32:15

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM LOCAL
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9600 ARROWGRASS DR
9700 PALE STAR DR
10300 LINECAMP DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR
10500 ELK POINT LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 LINECAMP DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT
10100 BAYOU MANCR LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 BURNTFORK DR
10400 LINECAMP DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 BAYOU MANCR LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10300 LINECAMP DR

E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20240907893
20240908201
20240908438
20240909168
20240909843
20240911522
20240911988
20240920226
20240920268
20240921347
20240921401
20240921718
20240922535
20240924482
20240924721
20240952623
20240952639
20240953065
20240953606
20240953945
20240956616
20240956914
20240964305
20240965698
20240968593
20240977690
20240979217
20240979310
20240979314
20240980084
20240981750
20240982315
20240982778
20240991027
20240991378
20240991828
20240992493
20240994399

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024

06:46:07
07:16:27
07:41:11
08:50:08
09:48:29
12:25:52
13:13:43
06:28:07
06:33:00
08:17:02
08:22:29
08:47:33
09:54:46
12:40:28
13:00:49
06:20:51
06:25:05
07:17:42
08:08:41
08:38:56
13:00:28
13:30:50
06:52:05
08:49:31
12:19:19
06:24:35
08:37:55
08:45:27
08:45:46
09:39:26
11:50:25
12:39:37
13:22:48
07:17:59
07:46:59
08:24:18
09:22:29
12:11:36

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CHECK PARK

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

VACATION WATCH
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9100 SANDTOWN LN

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9700 PALE STAR DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 BURNTFORK DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN/HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN

10200 SAND PASS LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 TERRITORY LN

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN

E039
E039
EO038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
EO038

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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ALL OTHERS
20240692875

20240693915 240300523

240300471

20240694250
20240702351

20240704211 240300889

20240704271
20240707626
20240738547
20240750153
20240775025
20240775921
20240784014
20240787776
20240794952
20240824583
20240824717
20240839196
20240846313
20240847947
20240850533
20240855711
20240863623
20240877265
20240884108
20240899890
20240907970
20240914012
20240929514
20240940597
20240941156
20240941507
20240944980
20240945740
20240946348
20240957935
20240975755

240303324
240303587

240304976

240305836
240306001
240306356

240306956

240307958

240308975
240309000
240309033

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

240302459

3/2/2024
3/2/2024

3/2/2024

3/3/2024

3/3/2024

3/3/2024

3/3/2024

3/6/2024

3/7/2024

3/9/2024

3/9/2024

3/10/2024
3/10/2024
3/11/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/17/2024
3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/24/2024
3/24/2024
3/24/2024
3/24/2024
3/25/2024
3/27/2024

Total: 40
05:04:59
08:55:45
09:46:46
04:15:42
10:54:57
11:01:13
18:36:48
08:22:08
06:45:07
05:14:26
08:36:59
00:54:03
13:15:47
08:14:19
19:18:31
19:36:00
01:09:15
16:19:31
19:30:10
01:02:05
16:23:32
13:05:18
18:47:50
10:29:50
13:28:26
06:56:33
16:27:12
20:39:47
22:23:17
23:29:57
00:08:54
10:52:39
12:46:41
14:19:11
15:12:25
00:01:21

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
FRAUDULENT USE ID
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
WELFARE CHECK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
DIST FAMILY
INFORMATION CALL
DISTURBANCE OTHER
VEHICLE ABANDONED
ACCIDENT MINOR
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
ARSON FIRE
FRAUDULENT USE ID
ACCIDENT MAJOR
VEHICLE ABANDONED
ACCIDENT FSGI

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
COMPLIANCE CHECK
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
CREDIT CARD ABUSE
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DOA

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISTURBANCE OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN

REP
REP
ADV
INF
REP
UNF
INF
CIT
REP
ADV
REP
REP
SPL
GOA
INF
ARP
HON
RTO
ADV
REP
REP
REP
ADV
REP
INF
ADV
REP
INF
ADV
GOA
UNF
REP
REP
REP
GOA
INF

9500 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

9700 CABIN CREEK DR/GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 CABIN CREEK DR
10100 RIO BRAVO RD

10000 CEDAREDGE DR
10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT/CABIN CREEK DR

10300 ELM BLUFF CT/RUSTIC BEND CT
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR

10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9800 TERRITORY LN

10500 WAYWARD WIND LN

10300 ELM BLUFF CT/RUSTIC BEND CT
10200 ASH FORK DR

10300 WAYWARD WIND LN

9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

10500 TRADING POST DR

9200 CHESTER PARK DR

10500 ELK POINT LN

10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10200 TRADING POST DR

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
EO039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO038

45N15
51C43
45A11
45N14
45F12
45D26
45E21
45A46
51C68
45N20
45F14
45N14
51C40
45F13
45B16
45B16
45534
45E21
51C48
45N15
45B16
51C46
45E21
51C48
40D10
51C47
51C48
45E21
45B32
45B32
45N34
45D26
45D13
45B32
45B32
45N17
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20240993110 240310549

20240993211
20241000740
20241007635

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/29/2024

10:17:13
10:25:28
22:51:26
15:08:58

PROPERTY FOUND LOST
THEFT OTHER

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
ACCIDENT FSGI

REP
INF
MHN
ADV

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 LINECAMP DR

E038
E039
E039
E039

51C13
51C47
44F16
51C46
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 2
20240692875 240300471 3/2/2024 05:04:59 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45N15  OTHER
20240750153 240302459 3/7/2024 06:45:07 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10100 RIO BRAVO RD E038 51C68  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 3
20240684459 240300154 3/1/2024 11:40:58 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240775921 240303324 3/9/2024 08:36:59 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45F14  OTHER
20240999244 3/28/2024 19:50:32 MENTAL HEALTH CALL RTO 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 3
20240704211 240300889 3/3/2024 10:54:57 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E039 45F12  OTHER
20240944980 240308975 3/24/2024  10:52:39 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45D26  OTHER
20240946348 240309033 3/24/2024  14:19:11 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B32  OTHER
THEFT OTHER Total: 1
20240993211 3/28/2024  10:25:28 THEFT OTHER INF 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 51C47  OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 2
20240693915 240300523 3/2/2024 08:55:45 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 51C43  OTHER
20240847947 3/15/2024  19:30:10 FRAUDULENT USE ID ADV 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 51C48  OTHER
CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1
20240914012 240307958 3/21/2024  16:27:12 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 51C48 OTHER
PROPERTY FOUND LOST Total: 1
20240993110 240310549 3/28/2024  10:17:13 PROPERTY FOUND LOST REP 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 51C13  OTHER
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20241008362 240311091 3/29/2024  16:19:52 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
DOA Total: 1
20240945740 240309000 3/24/2024 12:46:41 DOA REP 10200 TRADING POST DR E039 45D13  OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 1
20240854038 3/16/2024  12:34:31 SUSPICIOUS PERSON GOA 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 4
20240702351 3/3/2024 04:15:42 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45N14  OTHER

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM
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20240704271
20240979217
20241000740

VEHICLE ABANDONED
20240694250
20240824583

20240855711 240306001

TRAFFIC STOP
20240738547
20240738776
20240871836
20240882766
20240921401

ALARM LOCAL
20240697705
20240728497

DIST FAMILY
20240784014
20240812088
20240845999
20240974062

240303587
240304559
240305678

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20240811299

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20240839196
20240940597

DISTURBANCE OTHER
20240794952
20240957935

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT
20240907970

3/3/2024
3/27/2024
3/28/2024

3/2/2024
3/13/2024
3/16/2024

3/6/2024
3/6/2024

3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/22/2024

3/2/2024
3/5/2024

3/10/2024
3/12/2024
3/15/2024
3/26/2024

3/12/2024

3/15/2024
3/23/2024

3/11/2024
3/25/2024

3/21/2024

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

11:01:13
08:37:55
22:51:26

Total: 3
09:46:46
19:18:31
16:23:32

Total: 5
08:22:08
08:40:00
09:46:06
08:47:18
08:22:29

Total: 2
17:06:00
12:50:36

Total: 4
00:54:03
18:16:33
15:49:14
20:29:18

Total: 1
16:56:18

Total: 2
01:09:15
22:23:17

Total: 2
08:14:19
15:12:25

Total: 1
06:56:33

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

UNF
INF
MHN

ADV
INF
REP

CIT
CIT
WAR
WAR
CIT

FAL
FAL

REP
ARR
REP
INF

INF

HON
ADV

GOA
GOA

ADV

10000 RED WOLF LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN/HORSESHOE BEND DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10300 ELM BLUFF CT/RUSTIC BEND CT
10300 ELM BLUFF CT/RUSTIC BEND CT

9600 CABIN CREEK DR

10400 ELK POINT LN/RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10000 TERRITORY LN
9600 ARROWGRASS DR

10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10500 PROSPECT HILL DR

10200 TABLEROCK DR

10000 BURNTFORK DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT/CABIN CREEK DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

10300 TRAILBLAZER LN

E039
E039
E039

E039
E038
EO038

E039
E039
E039
E038
EO038

E039
E039

E038
E039
E039
E039

EO039

E039
E039

E039
E039

EO039

45D26
45A24
44F16

45A11
45B16
45B16

45A46
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B14
45A24

45N14
45B14
45B14
45B14

45B14

45534
45B32

45F13
45B32

51C47

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
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DISCHARGE FIREARMS Total: 2

20240941156 3/23/2024  23:29:57  DISCHARGE FIREARMS GOA 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039  45B32  OTHER
20240941507 3/24/2024  00:08:54  DISCHARGE FIREARMS UNF 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039  45N34  OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 10
20240768988 3/8/2024 16:08:45 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240821607 3/13/2024  14:24:14  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240855522 3/16/2024  16:00:08  MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10600 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240877265 3/18/2024 18:47:50 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45E21 OTHER
20240884108 240306956 3/19/2024 10:29:50 MEET THE CITIZEN REP 9900 ROUND UP LN/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 51C48 OTHER
20240968593 3/26/2024 12:19:19 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240975755 3/27/2024 00:01:21 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45N17 OTHER
20240979314 3/27/2024  08:45:46  MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240980084 3/27/2024  09:39:26  MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240982778 3/27/2024  13:22:48 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 SAND PASS LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
INFORMATION CALL Total: 1
20240787776 3/10/2024  13:15:47  INFORMATION CALL SPL 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039  51C40  OTHER
WELFARE CHECK Total: 2
20240744988 3/6/2024 17:32:51 WELFARE CHECK INF 9800 SANDTOWN CIR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240775025 3/9/2024  05:14:26  WELFARE CHECK ADV 10000 CEDAREDGE DR E039  45N20  OTHER
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT Total: 4
20240743692 3/6/2024  15:37:58  SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240755874 3/7/2024  15:00:28  SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240809814 3/12/2024 14:38:21 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240833875 3/14/2024 14:49:05 SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
CHECK PARK Total: 17
20240682357 3/1/2024  08:25:25  CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240686289 3/1/2024  14:52:28  CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240696803 3/2/2024  15:31:07  CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240712730 3/4/2024  08:29:53  CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240728011 3/5/2024 12:11:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240741359 3/6/2024 12:05:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240870778 3/18/2024  08:15:34  CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240881220 3/19/2024  06:30:59  CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20240885727 3/19/2024  12:42:08  CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039  45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240907893
20240909168
20240912734
20240937949
20240953945
20240964305
20240977690
20240991828

CHECK SCHOOL
20241009959

CONTRACT CHECK
20240682586
20240683108
20240689079
20240697267
20240698878
20240699175
20240699407
20240713093
20240713504
20240715433
20240715435
20240715979
20240723516
20240724698
20240725900
20240728390
20240728817
20240729957
20240730210
20240733361
20240733460
20240737257
20240737904
20240738570
20240739328

3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/23/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/28/2024

3/29/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

06:46:07
08:50:08
14:35:41
17:16:54
08:38:56
06:52:05
06:24:35
08:24:18

Total: 1
19:02:48

Total: 137
08:44:26
09:28:16
19:08:45
16:18:47
19:20:40
19:57:10
20:24:55
09:02:15
09:36:27
12:11:03
12:11:22
12:56:48
06:35:36
08:10:21
09:36:17
12:41:51
13:13:54
14:56:11
15:16:54
19:51:39
20:02:51
06:37:08
07:31:35
08:24:21
09:23:53

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CHECK SCHOOL

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 ARROWGRASS DR
10000 ARROWGRASS DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10100 BAYOU MANCR LN
10100 BAYOU MANCR LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
9700 PALE STAR DR
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9200 SANDTOWN LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10500 ELK POINT LN

E039
E039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
EO039

45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45B14

45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240743184 3/6/2024 14:55:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY

20240743564 3/6/2024 15:26:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240744811 3/6/2024 17:15:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240745362 3/6/2024 18:07:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240745985 3/6/2024 19:15:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240746695 3/6/2024 20:47:31 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240757925 3/7/2024 17:57:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240758912 3/7/2024 19:42:20 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240759192 3/7/2024 20:10:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240759200 3/7/2024 20:11:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240767764 3/8/2024 14:23:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240768909 3/8/2024 16:02:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240769542 3/8/2024 16:56:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240769950 3/8/2024 17:35:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240770698 3/8/2024 18:52:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240771349 3/8/2024 20:00:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240780006 3/9/2024 16:50:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240780598 3/9/2024 17:53:33 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240781086 3/9/2024 18:42:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240781239 3/9/2024 18:57:25 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240810243 3/12/2024 15:17:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240833896 3/14/2024 14:51:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240835745 3/14/2024 17:53:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240836065 3/14/2024 18:28:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240836088 3/14/2024 18:30:42 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240836287 3/14/2024 18:53:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240837019 3/14/2024  20:10:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240846650 3/15/2024 16:55:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240848335 3/15/2024  20:18:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14  BLACKLOCK, JODY
20240870074 3/18/2024  07:07:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240870376 3/18/2024  07:40:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240871298 3/18/2024  08:59:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240871640 3/18/2024  09:28:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240873520 3/18/2024 12:08:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240881522 3/19/2024  07:06:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240882114 3/19/2024  07:56:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240882651 3/19/2024  08:39:23 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20240882891 3/19/2024  08:56:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20240894706
20240895837
20240896262
20240896901
20240899633
20240899852
20240900606
20240901089
20240901217
20240902432
20240902802
20240904773
20240908201
20240908438
20240911522
20240911988
20240913364
20240913586
20240913632
20240913852
20240915018
20240915727
20240915923
20240916150
20240916230
20240916879
20240920268
20240921347
20240921718
20240922535
20240924482
20240924721
20240927003
20240927207
20240927885
20240928111
20240928520
20240936626

3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

06:48:57
08:18:29
08:46:46
09:32:16
13:06:39
13:25:37
14:36:20
15:21:03
15:32:04
17:13:20
17:48:37
21:13:09
07:16:27
07:41:11
12:25:52
13:13:43
15:32:25
15:51:21
15:54:37
16:11:05
17:52:51
19:04:17
19:23:39
19:51:20
20:00:31
21:18:10
06:33:00
08:17:02
08:47:33
09:54:46
12:40:28
13:00:49
16:34:16
16:51:47
17:50:54
18:10:23
18:47:44
15:00:09

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9900 SAND PASS LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9700 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR

E039
E039
EO038
EO039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
EO038
EO039
EO039
EO038
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO038
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
EO039
EO039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240937558
20240939519
20240952639
20240953065
20240953606
20240956616
20240956914
20240970540
20240971198
20240972576
20240973212
20240973657
20240973878
20240974452
20240979310
20240981750
20240982315
20240991027
20240991378
20240994399
20240996701
20240997333
20240997864
20240998196
20240998506
20241008186
20241008421
20241009251
20241009405
20241017823
20241018158
20241018293
20241018396
20241019038
20241020198
20241020498

3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

16:33:21
20:09:29
06:25:05
07:17:42
08:08:41
13:00:28
13:30:50
15:09:00
16:03:17
17:58:49
19:01:31
19:45:39
20:09:17
21:14:48
08:45:27
11:50:25
12:39:37
07:17:59
07:46:59
12:11:36
15:44:40
16:38:28
17:32:03
18:08:12
18:36:46
16:00:44
16:26:18
17:41:36
17:57:31
15:08:56
15:44:43
15:58:49
16:07:16
17:24:09
19:42:45
20:20:02

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9100 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 W VILLA DR

10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9200 SANDTOWN LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9900 WILLOW PARK LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9700 CABIN CREEK DR
9300 RESTOVER LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 W VILLA DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E039
E039
EO039
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
EO039
EO038
EO039
EO039
E039
EO038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
EO039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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COMPLIANCE CHECK
20240899890

VACATION WATCH
20240936671
20240972323
20240992493

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

20240681155
20240686229
20240697864
20240707626
20240713323
20240723474
20240737215
20240743140
20240743660
20240755731
20240756012
20240756927
20240771095
20240782305
20240857539
20240869936
20240874035
20240894456
20240899800
20240903553
20240907792
20240909843
20240913827
20240920226
20240929514
20240937474
20240952623
20240965698
20240970805

3/20/2024

3/23/2024
3/26/2024
3/28/2024

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/3/2024
3/4/2024
3/5/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/8/2024
3/9/2024
3/16/2024
3/18/2024
3/18/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/23/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
3/26/2024

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

Total: 1
13:28:26

Total: 3
15:05:00
17:37:01
09:22:29

Total: 40
06:28:19
14:46:48
17:23:58
18:36:48
09:21:32
06:30:13
06:32:21
14:51:41
15:35:01
14:46:58
15:12:46
16:33:27
19:34:29
21:11:03
20:14:27
06:51:43
12:56:51
06:19:16
13:21:19
18:57:54
06:32:15
09:48:29
16:09:16
06:28:07
20:39:47
16:24:16
06:20:51
08:49:31
15:30:17

COMPLIANCE CHECK

VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF

INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10200 PROSPECT HILL DR

10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN
10000 TERRITORY LN

10300 LINECAMP DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 CABIN CREEK DR

9700 CABIN CREEK DR/GREEN VALLEY LN

9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10500 LINECAMP DR
10300 LINECAMP DR
9800 WILLOW PARK LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 TERRITORY LN
9800 WILLOW PARK LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
10300 TRADING POST DR
9800 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 LINECAMP DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9200 RESTOVER LN
10300 LINECAMP DR
9100 SANDTOWN LN
10300 ELK POINT LN
9500 RIO GRANDE DR
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10400 ELK POINT LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR

E039

E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
EO039
EO039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
EO039

40D10

45B14
45B14
45A24

45A24
45B14
45B14
45E21
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14
45A24
45E21
45B14
45A24
45A24
45B14

OTHER

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
BLACKLOCK, JODY
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20240972802
20240973806
20240996872
20240997306
20240997807
20240999151
20241008156
20241008316
20241009262
20241018250
20241020915

ACCIDENT FSGI
20240863623
20241007635

ACCIDENT MAJOR
20240850533

240306356

240305836

ACCIDENT MINOR
20240824717

240304976

ARSON FIRE
20240846313

3/26/2024
3/26/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/28/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024

3/17/2024
3/29/2024

3/16/2024

3/13/2024

3/15/2024

Date of Report: 4/3/2024 9:45:56 AM

18:22:52
20:02:11
15:59:11
16:35:41
17:25:34
19:40:53
15:57:43
16:14:54
17:43:17
15:56:01
21:22:10

Total: 2
13:05:18
15:08:58

Total: 1
01:02:05

Total: 1
19:36:00

Total: 1
16:19:31

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

ACCIDENT FSGI
ACCIDENT FSGI

ACCIDENT MAJOR

ACCIDENT MINOR

ARSON FIRE

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

REP
ADV

REP

ARP

RTO

10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
10100 ASH FORK DR
10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10800 OAK BAYOU LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 PROSPECT HILL DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

10200 ASH FORK DR
10300 LINECAMP DR

10500 WAYWARD WIND LN

10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10000 HORSESHOE BEND DR

E039
E039
E039
EO039
E039
E038
EO038
E039
E039
E039
E039

EO039
EO039

E039

E038

E039

45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14
45B14

51C46
51C46

45N15

45B16

45E21

BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY
BLACKLOCK, JODY

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
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